Total Students

By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

5,801

3,930
1,871

246
534
974
2,007
169
1,043
124
29
374
301

42
125
302
780

11
272

31

17

17

33

204
409
671
1,226
156
771
93
12
357
268

OO OOON--~~0O0

615

615

124
152
106
170

OO oo

12
13

OO O OO

112
140

139
59

OO O OO

OO OO O0OODOOOOo

6,416

4,545
1,871

370
686
1,080
2177
232
1,043
124
29
374
301

54
137
315
811

15
272

31

17

17

33

316
549
764
1,365
215
771
93
12
357
268

OO OOON--~~0O0



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

3,281
649

1,388
482

613

o

o o

3,894
649

1,388
482



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total
Academic Enhancement 75 0 75
Arts and Sciences 1,070 465 1,535
Business Administration 463 204 667
Education and Human Development 1,212 677 1,889
Firelands College 467 0 467
Health and Human Services 452 135 587
Musical Arts 43 32 75
Technology 581 91 672
Guest 232 301 533

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if
their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research



