Bowling Green State University Summer 2014, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	5,801	615	6,416
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	3,930 1,871	615 0	4,545 1,871
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	246 534 974 2,007 169 1,043 124 29 374	124 152 106 170 63 0 0 0	370 686 1,080 2,177 232 1,043 124 29 374 301
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	42 125 302 780 11 272 31 17 17	12 12 13 31 4 0 0 0 0	54 137 315 811 15 272 31 17 17
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	204 409 671 1,226 156 771 93 12 357 268	112 140 93 139 59 0 0 0	316 549 764 1,365 215 771 93 12 357 268
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Res	idency		
Ohio Resident	3,281	613	3,894
Non-Resident	649	0	649
Unknown	0	2	2
By Graduate Students by Residency	/		
Ohio Resident	1,388	0	1,388
Non-Resident	482	0	482
Unknown	1	0	1

Bowling Green State University Summer 2014, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	75	0	75
Arts and Sciences	1,070	465	1,535
Business Administration	463	204	667
Education and Human Development	1,212	677	1,889
Firelands College	467	0	467
Health and Human Services	452	135	587
Musical Arts	43	32	75
Technology	581	91	672
Guest	232	301	533

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.